
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name=
ATKINSON JAMES K;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207230002
63740

07/23/2012
01:39:20

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF LEEDS

201207270002
71850

07/27/2012
01:13:15

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
OF MAYOR

201208030002
83290

08/03/2012
09:08:43

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF LEEDS

201208270003
21380

08/27/2012
11:25:08

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF LEEDS

201207100002
45220

07/10/2012
01:55:28

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF LEEDS

201208140003
00720

08/14/2012
12:38:12

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF LEEDS

201208200003
05910

08/20/2012
09:00:22

ATKINSON
JAMES K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF LEEDS


