Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ATKINSON JAMES K;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/23/2012 01:39:20	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF LEEDS						
	07/27/2012 01:13:15	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY OF MAYOR						
201208030002 83290	08/03/2012 09:08:43	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF LEEDS						
201208270003 21380	08/27/2012 11:25:08	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF LEEDS						
201207100002 45220	07/10/2012 01:55:28	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF LEEDS						
201208140003 00720	08/14/2012 12:38:12	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF LEEDS						
201208200003 05910	08/20/2012 09:00:22	ATKINSON JAMES K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF LEEDS						